The DMM-221 is a high-density, modular, cost-effective DVB to IP gateway
system for IPTV headends. The DMM-221 IRD is equipped with two
independent tuners, that can be DVB-S/S2, DVB-T/T2, DVB-C or ATSC inputs.
Besides TS/IP outputs it supports a wide range of applications by its additional
ASI, HDMI and CVBS interfaces. The IRD has an integrated H.265 (HEVC),
H.264 (AVC), and MPEG-2 decoder. It provides two DVB common interface
slots for the most well-known CAS in the market to decrypt multiple pay TV
services. The compact dual tuner design and powerful decoding capability

Dimensions (H/W/D): 43mm x 477mm x 415mm
Weight: 3 kg
ORDER INFORMATION
DMM-110-FR 19” 4RU rack mount chassis for 8 boards with redundant power supply
DMM-110-FR-1RU 19” 1RU rack mount chassis for 2 boards with single power supply
DMM-100-CU Control display-panel for local configuration of DMM TV gateway boards
DMM-221-C Dual channel DVB board for IPTV streaming, re-multiplexing and H.265, H.264, MPEG-2
decoding. 2x DVB-C in with CI and up to 64 TV channels over IP out. ASI, HDMI and
analog AV outputs.
DMM-221-S2 Dual channel DVB board for IPTV streaming, re-multiplexing and H.265, H.264, MPEG-2
decoding. 2x DVB-S/S2 in with CI and up to 64 TV channels over IP out. ASI, HDMI and
analog AV outputs.
DMM-221-T2 Dual channel DVB board for IPTV streaming, re-multiplexing and H.265, H.264, MPEG-2
decoding. 2x DVB-T/T2 in with CI and up to 64 TV channels over IP out. ASI, HDMI and
analog AV outputs.
COMPLEMENTARY PRODUCTS
ENC-400-HDMI/HDMI2 H.264 and MJPEG HD/SD encoder board with single/dual HDMI input, loop through outputs
and USB recording.
ENC-400-HDSDI H.264 and MJPEG HD/SD encoder board with dual HDSDI input, loop through outputs and
USB recording.
ICUE-100 IPTV Media Server: Live, VoD and scheduled playout streaming server software.
XPLAYER PC live stream playback software. Licence packages are available.
DMM-151-C/S2/T2 DVB board for streaming, re-multiplexing and H.264/MPEG-2 SD/HD decoding. DVB-C/S2/
T/T2 and ASI input and ASI and analog outputs. Up to 32 IPTV channels out or TS over IP
1x in and 4x out.
All DMM blades are of pure hardware design and contain no moving parts
DMM-221 Series
GSS Smart Solutions GmbH • Beuthener Str. 43 • 90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Tel. +49 911 300 829 0 • info@gss.de • www.gss.de
4